NDF831
Full HD 1080p, Fixed Outdoor Dome Network Camera
1/2.7'' 2MP Lumii sensor, 1080p, H.264/MPEG4/MJPEG triple streaming, 3~9mm varifocal lens,
mechanical day/night, intelligent detection, PoE, ePTZ, micro SD/SDHC card slot, IP67, vandal-proof
	 Lumii™ II Technology
Our Lumii™ technology delivers high sensitivity
images without blur. Lumii™ helps increase the
sensitivity and reduces video noise in low light

Protection Class IP67, IK10, vandal-proof
Option Without Heater With Heater
Order Information
NTSC model: NDF831-HN5-MES; NTSC model: NDF831H-HN5-MES;
PAL model: NDF831-HP5-MES PAL model: NDF831H-HP5-MES
Accessory
Mount Type Surface mount: standard package support; Pendent mount: thread 1"
Wall mount:Bracket SAB755BP
Dimensions